Selbstladegewehrrunde 2023

Mannschaftswertung

Verein

1 SSV Helmstadt 1
2 KKS Stebbach 1
3 SSV Helmstadt 2

4 SGi Reichartshausen

5 SV Kirchardt

6 SV Neckarbischofsheim

7 KKS Stebbach 2

Einzelwertung Kleinkaliber

Name

1 Brucker Florian
2 Weik Udo
3 Schmidt Leo

Verein

SG Zuzenhausen
SV Neckarbischofsheim
TV Epfenbach

Einzelwertung GK offene Visierung

Name

1 Kullmann Holger

2 Brecht Udo

3 Hoffmann Marcel

4 Schafer Klaus

5 Hopp Marko

6 Irro Jiirgen

7 Leutz Steffen

8 Rupp Armin

9 Helfers Ralf
10 Schendel Peter
11 Trecsek Thomas
12 Thile Heiko

Verein

SSV Helmstadt

SV Neckarbischofsheim
SSV Helmstadt

KKS Stebbach

KKS Stebbach

TV Epfenbach

Sgi Reichartshausen
SSV Helmstadt

SSV Helmstadt

KKS Stebbach

KKS Stebbach

TV Epfenbach

Einzelwertung GK mit Optik

20 Minuten Serie

Ringzahl

1.Wettkampf 2.Wettkampf 3.Wettkampf 4.Wettkampf b5.Wettkampf 6.Wettkampf

570
554
537
535
433

0

0

Ringzahl

1.Wettkampf 2.Wettkampf 3.Wettkampf 4.Wettkampf 5.Wettkampf 6.Wettkampf

191
192
178

Ringzahl

1.Wettkampf 2.Wettkampf 3.Wettkampf 4.Wettkampf 5.Wettkampf 6.Wettkampf

197
198
188
182
185
179
169
174
184
168

0
172

570
547
557
536
544
558
466

196
184
185

194
183
188
176
177
181
184
178
190
138
167

0

576
573
517
537
534
562
335

188
192
180

192
185
190
189
179
181
181
180
156
186
156

0

Gesamt

Gesamt

Gesamt

1716
1674
1611
1608
1511
1120

801

575
568
543

583
566
566
547
541
541
534
532
530
492
323
172

Schnitt
572,0
558,0
537,0
536,0
503,7
560,0
400,5

Schnitt

191,7
189,3
181,0

Schnitt

194,3
188,7
188,7
182,3
180,3
180,3
178,0
177,3
176,7
164,0
161,5
172,0



Name

1 Zor Murat
2 Hoffmann Uwe
3 Bommer Edgar
4 Egenlauf Ralf
5 Bauer Markus
6 Emmert Heiko
7 Grof3 Jochen
8 Freudenberg Alexander
9 Felhauer Markus
10 Bachmann Jens
11 Zibuschka Andreas
12 Kuhle Stefanie
13 Adler Jochen
14 Engert Bernd
15 Winkler Albert

Verein

KKS Stebbach

SSV Helmstadt

SV Neckarbischofsheim
SGi Reichartshausen
SV Kirchardt

SSV Helmstadt

SGi Reichartshausen
SV Kirchardt

SV Neckarbischofsheim
SV Kirchardt

SSV Helmstadt

SV Kirchardt

SV Kirchardt

KKS Stebbach

SV Kirchardt

Ringzahl

1.Wettkampf 2.Wettkampf 3.Wettkampf 4.Wettkampf 5.Wettkampf 6.Wettkampf

187
185
187
188
185
179
178

0

0
180
173

166
58

194
188
191
180
191
189
172
185
172

0
168
168
162
161

0

198
194
185
189
178
181
167
187
186
163

0
168
169

0

0

Gesamt

579
567
563
557
554
549
517
372
358
343
341
336
331
327

58

Schnitt

193,0
189,0
187,7
185,7
184,7
183,0
172,3
186,0
179,0
171,5
170,5
168,0
165,5
163,5

58,0



